
39

1

2

3 4

9
4

20
 

2
16

2
16

14
19

17

12

13

18 20

19
14 1 49

2
4

3

3 4
22

11

10
25 26

27

23

24

1632

28
16

26 27

25
24

10
4

3

21

97

97

13
6

6

6

13
6

7

11
7

73

72

72

62

4
60

59
70

90

90

59

12
9

10
9

7471
72

72
10

6

10
6

EXPLODED DRAWING A Model No. FMTK74218.0 R1118A



40

5352

44
43

43

12
2

44
43 12
4

12
4

36

40

40

48

42
41 42

46

47

12
0

42 42

42
11

948 47

12
6

16
9

79

37

81

7937

56

55
54

31
55

54

12
1

80

80

81

82

12
1

95 98
96

95

98
96

89

89
68

 
99

99

99

13
1

99
99

99

99
13

1

99

1598
12

3

89

10
2

13
5 

13
5

65

29
13

3
63

33

31

84 12
7

30
45

49

4

64

64

16

10
4

16

95

83

8386 11
8 10

3

10
3

38

38

10
4

91

12
5

80

80

46

11
9

12
0

13
5

10
1

10
0

75
85

85

85

93

11
1

78

78

11
5

11
5

11
0

11
1

11
0

13
7

14
0

11
4

13
8

13
9

77 76
87

87

87

87

94

13
5

13
5

13
5 

13
5 

13
5 

94

94

94

EXPLODED DRAWING B Model No. FMTK74218.0 R1118A



41

134132

151

152
16

128

130

67

67

149

125

150

146

146147

51
51

51

61

61

116  

8

8

144

16

51

147

88

148

148

88

35 35

51

145

112

113

61

61

16

61

51 51 51

51

51

51
61 61

61

61

6116

57

57

57

57
132 134

51

66

66

EXPLODED DRAWING C Model No. FMTK74218.0 R1118A



42

155

153

50

50

50

50

16

16
16

16

16
16

16

16
16

16

14

14

14

14

156

161
154

160

157

158

142

143

168

160
162

159

161
160

160
162

EXPLODED DRAWING D Model No. FMTK74218.0 R1118A



43

141

163

166

164

105

34

167

51
5161

61
16

34

34

16

34

34

34
135

16

99

99 99

16

16

5

69

108
92

108

108

39

107

107

107

107

107107

107

107

107
131

107

107
107

107
107

107

107

29

29

29

29

29

29

108

165

131
58

131

EXPLODED DRAWING E Model No. FMTK74218.0 R1118A



Bubble# OEM Part Number Part Description 

1 316062 SIDE COVER 

2 CC1065 #8 X 1/2" WSHR HD SCREW 

3 174573 CENTER ISOLATOR 

5 169265 PLASTIC INSERT 

6 177762 BELT GUIDE 

7 14126 1/4" SPLIT WASHER 

8 128643 1/4" X 3/4" HEX SCREW 

9 175165 FRONT ISOLATOR 

10 CC1063 3/8" X 1 3/4" SCREW 

14 104478 3/8" STAR WASHER 

15 282356 CONTROLLER BOX 

16 CC1042 #8 X 3/4" SCREW 

19 CC1034 3/8" X 5" SCREW 

20 CC1062 3/8" X 1 1/2" SCREW 

23 361788 WALKING PLATFORM 

24 185408 PLASTIC PLATFORM SPACER 

25 252761 1/4" X 3/4" FLAT HD BOLT 

27 169260 CAGE NUT 

29 CC1521 #6 X 1/4" SCREW 

30 13501 3/8" X 2 1/2" SCREW 

31 136184 TORSION BAR SPACER 

34 CC1088 #10 X 1 /2" SCREW 

35 GZ1149 1/2" X 1" SCREW 

36 CC2206 RESISTOR 

37 138289 3/8" X 1 1/4" SCREW 

38 CC1086 REAR LEVELING FOOT 

39 CC1033 1/2" FLANGE NUT 

40 CC1307 1/4" X 3/4" BOLT 

41 CC1035 5/8" X 1" SHOULDER BOLT 

43 153196 5/16" FLAT WASHER 

44 120008 5/16" X 1 1/2" SCREW 

45 13544 3/8" X 2" SCREW 

47 231284 FRAME PIVOT BEARING 

51 194283 5/16" X 1" SCREW 

53 272574 DRIVE MOTOR ISOLATOR 

54 GZ1042-02 3/4" X 1/2" SCREW 

55 195129 TORSION BAR BUSHING 

57 169068 BASE FRAME PAD 

58 CC1040 3/4" X 1/2" SCREW 

59 195128 INCLINE LINK BUSHING 

60 CC1284 3/8" X 2 1/2" SHLDR BOLT 

63 297707 POWER SWITCH 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1008&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1029&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1046&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1003&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1009&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1036&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1048&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1045&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1015&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1044&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SP012&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SP95129&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SP010&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1031&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1033&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1082&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1016&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1020&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1010&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1002&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1030&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1026&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1049&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1135&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1028&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMS112&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Bubble# OEM Part Number Part Description 

65 184097 RECEPTACLE 

66 104478 3/8" STAR WASHER 

69 252774 3/8" LOCKNUT 

71 CC1283 5/16" X 2 1/4" BOLT 

72 CC1006 INCLINE MOTOR BUSHING 

78 105495 3/8" FLAT WASHER 

79 CC1036 3/8" X 2 1/2" BOLT 

80 139996 5/16" NUT 

81 GZ1112 WHEEL 

82 358735 DRIVE MOTOR BELT 

83 14108 1/2" STAR WASHER 

84 CC1124 #8 X 1 5/8" BOLT 

85 CC1039 1/4" X 3/4" SCREW 

86 242356 #8 X 3/4" SCREW 

87 174801 1/4" X 1/2" SCREW 

88 130853 #8 X 1 /2" SCREW 

89 172258 HIGH VOLTAGE DECAL 

90 CC1321-2 INCLINE MOTOR SPACER 

91 292368 #BX 1"SCREW 

92 168158 #10X1" SCREW 

94 12056 5/16" NUT 

95 12152 #8NUT 

96 14157 #8 STAR WASHER 

98 102959 #8 X 3/4" MACHINE SCREW 

99 CC1053 #4SCREW 

101 CC2137 FILTER 

102 CC1087 #6 X 1 /2" SCREW 

111 243797 CONSOLE CLAMP 

116 312208 UPRIGHT WIRE 

117 184873 FERRITE CLAMP 

118 182993 POWER CORD 

120 100553 1/2" JAM NUT 

121 213350 CAUTION DECAL 

122 191291 HAZARD WARNING DECAL 

123 271317 WARNING DECAL 

124 172711 MOTOR MOUNT BUSHING 

125 CC3221 ROLLER INSERT 

127 391375 IDLER PULLEY, NOTE: 

128 242356 #8 X 3/4" PAN HEAD SCREW 

129 290869 FRAME WIRE HARNESS 

131 CC1248 #4 STANDOFF 

132 275193 FRONT ROLLER INSERT 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1068&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1108&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1094&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1065&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=BM14157&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1069&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1070&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1034&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1054&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1053&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1112&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1058&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1064&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1067&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1027&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1104&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1057&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1114&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1111&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1066&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Bubble# OEM Part Number Part Description 

134 GZ1069 3/8"WASHER 

136 138438 #8 X 1/2" MACHINE SCREW 

137 135622 3/8" X 2 3/4" BOLT 

138 CC1249 #10 STANDOFF 

139 14132 3/8" BLACK WASHER 

# 16017 ADHESIVE CABLE TIE 

# 16057 8" CABLE TIE 

# 107428 #8 X 3/4" CNSL GRND SCREW 

# 146119 FLOOR MAT 

# 211422 35" CABLE TIE 

# 239969 DECAL,WRNG,SURGE,FCA 

# 240351 8" PUSH MOUNT CABLE TIE 

# 276045 DECAL,WARNING,FCA 

# 380768 WALKING BELT LUBE 

103B 366570 CNSL RE-PROG SD CARD 

108B 312180 CNSL FRAME INSERT 

112A 323114 LEFT HANDRAIL ASSY 

113A 323118 RIGHT HANDRAIL ASSY 

140A 150148 3/8X 2 3/8 IDLR WHL SCRW 

TS02 CC2275 15 1/2" WIRE HRNS 

TSO? 174784 12" DR MTR GRND WIRE 

TS11 CC2201 8" BLK CIRBKR WIRE,F/F 

TS12 284417 10" WHITE CIRBKR WIRE,F/F 

TS13 290873 12" WHITE WIRE,F/SPD 

TS16 CC2189 6" BLUE FILTER WIRE 

TS17 CC2196 16" BLUE WIRE,F/SPD 

TS18 CC2197 26" BLUE RESISTOR WIRE 

TS19 CC2192 4" WHITE WIRE M/SPD 

TS20 CC2194 4"BLK,CNTRLR/ DRMTR WIRE 

TS21 CC2193 4" RED CNTRLR/DR MTR WIRE 

TS22 CC2195 5" BLU CNTRLR/DR MTR WIRE 

TS23 CC2200 18" GRN/YEL WIRE 

TS25 CC2203 24" GRN/YEL WIRE 

TS30 398426 3" BLUE WIRE, F/F 

TS34 223862 12" GRN CNSL GRND WIRE 

TS35 321627 14" GREEN WIRE,M/F 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1097&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1119&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1162&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MDP139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MDP139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MDP139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MDP139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1120&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1121&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1122&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1123&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1124&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1125&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1126&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1127&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1131&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1129&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMC1130&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=FMS563&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	FMTK74218.0 Exploded Diagram
	Parts List



